OPEN, 5 km
Nen/m @amuians, 1Ms
1 Hpobot Bepa
2 Bonakosa DinnHa
3 IlesuioB Hukuta
4  BanoBa EBrenusa
K12, 5 km

Neni/m @ammumsi, umMs

1

Kmroesa Anuca

2 Kyznenosa Kcenus

3 IlIumora EnuzaBeta

4  Jlemunosa Mapus

5  HBanoBa EnuzaBera

6  bypona Jluana
K13-14, 5 km

Nen/m @amuiaus, 1Ms

1
2
3
4

Byraesa Anna

CaBuna Musnena
Kpacosckast Maprapura
Borauesa [apss

K15-17,10 xm

Neni/m @ammuimsi, ums

1
2
3

Maxwuna /{nana
[IInkanosa Jlapuna
Xanuna lOnuanna

7K18-39, 10 km

Nen/m @ammuinsi, UMsi

1
2
3
4

Edpemosa Tatbsna
Jlapuna Exarepuna
Uepnosa ['anuna
[TecrakoBa Bukropus

7K40-54, 10 km

Nen/m @amuians, 1Ms

1

Edumosa Happs

K55+, 5 km

Nen/m @amuiaus, 1Ms

1

Kowmapoga Jlroqmuna

I'maBHbI cyaps: Eropos C.H.
I'naBHbIM cekpeTapb: Manos A.C.

BYJIOI'OILIICKHUH TPEII - 2025
26.10.2025, n.byaoromnb

HNPOTOKOJ PE3YJIBTATOB
KoanexTnn Homep TP Pesyabtar
Mucoru 900 1997 00:24:03,7
Kupunickuii p-x 939 1999 00:28:38,6
Benukuit Horopon 938 1987 00:31:53,8
Mucoru 901 1996 00:52:00,0
KonnexTns Homep IP Pesyabrar
Hedrsauxk [onuatiaon 917 2014 00:24:05,8
Hedtsaauk [Monmmnatoon 919 2014 00:24:14,3
Mucoru 902 2013 00:46:50,7
Mucoru 942 2015 00:51:03,3
Acconb - O 703 2014 TUCKB
Accoms - O 702 2014  comen
KoanexTnn Homep TP Pesyabtar
Hedrsaauk [Monmmatnon 921 2011 00:28:05,7
Mucoru 907 2012 00:28:46,8
Hedtsuuk [Nonmuatnon 922 2012 00:48:16,4
Hedrsauuk [onuarnon 920 2012 00:48:45,0
KonnexTns Homep IP Pesyabrar
TK 'Accomns' (1) 808 2009 00:51:03,1
Hedrsaauk [Monmmnatioon 807 2010 00:55:54,6
Hedrstank [Nonmuatnon 805 2008 01:01:03,0
KonnexkTun Homep IP Pesyabrar
KWUHE® 821 1986 00:45:06,2
p-H Kanununackuii 832 1995 01:21:04,2
KUHE® 849 1986 01:21:18,2
p-H [IpumMopckuit 839 1994 01:42:47,0
KoanexTnn Homep TP Pesyabtar
Cankr-IletepOypr 818 1984 01:00:07,0
KoanexTnn Homep TP Pesyabtar
Kupurmmckuii p-H 932 1967 00:26:14,0

OtcTraBaHue
+00:00,0
+04:34,9
+07:50,1
+27:56,3

OtcTraBanme
+00:00,0
+00:08,5
+22:44,9
+26:57,5

OtcTraBaHue
+00:00,0
+00:41,1
+20:10,7
+20:39,3

OtcTraBanue
+00:00,0
+04:51,5
+09:59,9

OrcTraBanue
+00:00,0
+35:58,0
+36:12,0
+57:40,8

OT1cTaBaHue
+00:00,0

OT1cTaBaHue
+00:00,0

Crpanuna 1 u3 3

MecTo
1

2

3

4
Mecto

1

2
3
4

MecTo

AW N

Mecto

Mecto

A W N

MecTo

MecTo
1



M12, 5 km

Nen/m @amuians, 1Ms

— 0 0 00 AW =

— e e e e e e
O 00 1 &N L & W N

20

VYconbleB Anekcanap
I[BeTkoB Tumodeit
Urnaros Hukura
CaBuH Anekcanap
3apurioB [ImMutpuii
Edumor Poman
YepHoB Muxaun
Kpacuukos Unbs
Ce0Oypes ['eopruit
NBanoB Koncrantun
JleGenuuckuit Jlanummn
Casun Oumner
®dakupon Cepabum
YabapoB Aprem
HpsueHko Anekceit
Bepecos Tpodum
Bypbixun Jlyka
boxunckuii ®enop
Kupuinos Matseit
Apxunos Anekceit

M13-14, 5 km

Neni/m @ammimsi, umMs

—_
=N I R SR

I'maBHbI cyaps: Eropos C.H.

VYcaros lBan
BonkoB Anekcanap
Huxonopos Huxura
®ponos Erop
Karewmes Kupunn
MaxHoB Bsuecnas
3axapos demop
UrnarosB Aptem
Bopo6nes [lenuc
Kucens Pagosan
CoxkomnoB Jlanuun

BYJIOI'OILIICKHUH TPEII - 2025

26.10.2025, n.byaoromnb

IMPOTOKOJI PE3YJIBTATOB
KoJuiekTnp Homep IP Pesyiabrar
Hedrsank Iomuation 924 2015 00:26:29,3
Hedrsauk [Nonmuatnon 925 2013 00:26:41,9
Acconb - T (I) 950 2014 00:26:59,7
Mucoru 911 2014 00:27:01,8
Hedrsauk [Monmmnatinon 923 2013 00:28:37,4
p-H Konnunckwii 930 2017 00:29:09,3
Kupumickuii p-u 935 2015 00:29:18,3
Accoms - O 711 2014 00:31:44,5
Accons - O 714 2014 00:38:16,3
Mucoru 910 2014 00:38:50,6
Acconb - T (I) 951 2013 00:45:03,3
Mucoru 912 2017 00:46:51,5
Mucoru 913 2015 00:48:42,5
Accons - T (I) 952 2014 00:50:44,5
Mucoru 909 2013 00:52:03,7
Acconb - O 708 2015 THUCKB
Accoms - O 707 2016  comena
Accons - O 705 2014  comen
Accons - O 709 2016  aucks
Acconb - O 704 2016 THUCKB
KonnexTns Homep IP Pesyabrar
Hedrsaux [onuariaon 928 2011 00:19:44,7
Hedrsank Iomuation 926 2012 00:21:36,1
Accomnsb - O 720 2011 00:27:15,9
Mucoru 916 2012 00:31:59,3
Accoms - O 718 2012 00:45:04,3
Mucoru 915 2012 00:46:31,9
Hedrsank [Nonmuatnon 927 2012 00:48:59,0
Acconb - T (I) 953 2011 00:50:21.4
Accoms - O 715 2011 00:50:45,2
Mucoru 914 2011 00:51:03,1
Accons - O 721 2012 comen

I'naBHbIM cekpeTapb: Manos A.C.

OtcTraBaHue
+00:00,0
+00:12,6
+00:30,4
+00:32,5
+02:08,1
+02:40,0
+02:49,0
+05:15,2
+11:47,0
+12:21,3
+18:34,0
+20:22,2
+22:13,2
+24:15,2
+25:34,4

OtcraBanme
+00:00,0
+01:51,4
+07:31,2
+12:14,6
+25:19,6
+26:47,2
+29:14,3
+30:36,7
+31:00,5
+31:18,4

Crpanuna 2 u3 3

MecTo
1

o 0 Q1NN AW

ek ke
N A W N -0

Mecto
1

o 01NN AW

p—
=}



M15-17, 10 km

Nen/m @amuians, 1Ms

1
2
3
4

KimroeB Cemén
Ponuonos Banentun
TumodeeB Makcum
Kynpssues danumn

M18-39, 10 km

Nen/m @ammumsi, umMs

1

(VN NSRS B O]

6

SIxoBieB Buranmii
JlykameBuy Auapeit
Jlapun Annpeii
IensBun Baagucnas
[lectakoB Anekcanap
JroxxeB Jlanumn

M40-54, 10 km

Nen/m @amuiaus, 1Ms

1

Bopoaynun Makcum

2 lBanos Jle

3 Ilukanos [Imutpuit

4 TonoBuH JleHuc

5  Hlecrakos ['eopruit

6  MamokoB [lenuc
M55+, 10 km

Nen/m @ammunsi, UMsi

1
2
3

I'maBHbI cyaps: Eropos C.H.

[Terpos Anekcaunp
Koznos Cepreit
®enynoB Anexkcanap

BYJIOI'OILIICKHUH TPEII - 2025
26.10.2025, n.byaoromnb

HNPOTOKOJ PE3YJIBTATOB
KoJuiekTnp Homep IP Pesyiabrar
Hedtsaauk [Monmnatnon 803 2011 00:41:56,9
TK 'Acconp' -(1) 809 2009 00:42:18,9
Hedtsauk [Nonmuatnon 804 2009 00:51:34,0
Accomnsb - O 802 2011 00:55:12,9
KonnexTns Homep IP Pesyabrar
TriKirishi 858 1991 00:44:19,6
TToxunoit mayk 835 1991 01:19:10,4
p-H KanuauHckuii 831 1991 01:21:03,7
Benukuit Horopon 854 1992 01:21:48,5
p-H [Ipumopckwmii 838 1987 01:42:47,0
Accomns - O 800 2007  comexn
KoanexTnn Homep TP Pesyabtar
TriKirishi 812 1983 00:44:40,0
Kupumickuit p-aH 823 1973 00:45:32,2
Trail is the way 856 1983 00:47:09,0
Kupunickwuii p-H 814 1978 00:51:47,3
Cankr-IletepOypr 855 1982 00:52:00,7
NovgorodRun 836 1979 01:21:49,0
KonnexkTun Homep IP Pesyiabrar
Kupnuckuit p-a0 841 1970 00:46:39,0
Hedtsnauk [Nonmuatnon 875 1966 01:01:15,7
Novgorodran 848 1960 01:20:43,7

I'naBHbIM cekpeTapb: Manos A.C.

OtcTraBaHue
+00:00,0
+00:22,0
+09:37,1
+13:16,0

OtcraBanme
+00:00,0
+34:50,8
+36:44,1
+37:28,9
+58:27,4

OtcTraBanue
+00:00,0
+00:52,2
+02:29,0
+07:07,3
+07:20,7
+37:09,0

OrcTraBanue
+00:00,0
+14:36,7
+34:04,7

Crpanuna 3 u3 3

MecTo
1

2
3
4

Mecto
1

N A W N

MecTo
1

A N AW

Mecto
1
2
3



