

БУДОГОЩСКИЙ ТРЕЙЛ - 2025

26.10.2025, п.Будогошь

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

OPEN, 5 км

№п/п	Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	Результат	Отставание	Место
1	Дробот Вера	Мисоги	900	1997	00:24:03,7	+00:00,0	1
2	Волкова Элина	Киришский р-н	939	1999	00:28:38,6	+04:34,9	2
3	Шевцов Никита	Великий Новгород	938	1987	00:31:53,8	+07:50,1	3
4	Иванова Евгения	Мисоги	901	1996	00:52:00,0	+27:56,3	4

Ж12, 5 км

№п/п	Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	Результат	Отставание	Место
1	Клюева Алиса	Нефтяник Полиатлон	917	2014	00:24:05,8	+00:00,0	1
2	Кузнецова Ксения	Нефтяник Полиатлон	919	2014	00:24:14,3	+00:08,5	2
3	Шилова Елизавета	Мисоги	902	2013	00:46:50,7	+22:44,9	3
4	Демидова Мария	Мисоги	942	2015	00:51:03,3	+26:57,5	4
5	Иванова Елизавета	Ассоль - О	703	2014	дискв		
6	Бурова Диана	Ассоль - О	702	2014	сошел		

Ж13-14, 5 км

№п/п	Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	Результат	Отставание	Место
1	Бугаева Анна	Нефтяник Полиатлон	921	2011	00:28:05,7	+00:00,0	1
2	Савина Милена	Мисоги	907	2012	00:28:46,8	+00:41,1	2
3	Красовская Маргарита	Нефтяник Полиатлон	922	2012	00:48:16,4	+20:10,7	3
4	Богачева Дарья	Нефтяник Полиатлон	920	2012	00:48:45,0	+20:39,3	4

Ж15-17, 10 км

№п/п	Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	Результат	Отставание	Место
1	Махина Диана	ТК 'Ассоль' -(Ш)	808	2009	00:51:03,1	+00:00,0	1
2	Шиканова Дарина	Нефтяник Полиатлон	807	2010	00:55:54,6	+04:51,5	2
3	Ханина Юлианна	Нефтяник Полиатлон	805	2008	01:01:03,0	+09:59,9	3

Ж18-39, 10 км

№п/п	Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	Результат	Отставание	Место
1	Ефремова Татьяна	КИНЕФ	821	1986	00:45:06,2	+00:00,0	1
2	Ларина Екатерина	р-н Калининский	832	1995	01:21:04,2	+35:58,0	2
3	Чернова Галина	КИНЕФ	849	1986	01:21:18,2	+36:12,0	3
4	Пестакова Виктория	р-н Приморский	839	1994	01:42:47,0	+57:40,8	4

Ж40-54, 10 км

№п/п	Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	Результат	Отставание	Место
1	Ефимова Дарья	Санкт-Петербург	818	1984	01:00:07,0	+00:00,0	1

Ж55+, 5 км

№п/п	Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	Результат	Отставание	Место
1	Комарова Людмила	Киришский р-н	932	1967	00:26:14,0	+00:00,0	1

БУДОГОЩСКИЙ ТРЕЙЛ - 2025

26.10.2025, п.Будогошь

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

M12, 5 км

№п/п	Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	Результат	Отставание	Место
1	Усольцев Александр	Нефтяник Полиатлон	924	2015	00:26:29,3	+00:00,0	1
2	Цветков Тимофей	Нефтяник Полиатлон	925	2013	00:26:41,9	+00:12,6	2
3	Игнатов Никита	Ассоль - Т (Г)	950	2014	00:26:59,7	+00:30,4	3
4	Савин Александр	Мисоги	911	2014	00:27:01,8	+00:32,5	4
5	Зарипов Дмитрий	Нефтяник Полиатлон	923	2013	00:28:37,4	+02:08,1	5
6	Ефимов Роман	р-н Колпинский	930	2017	00:29:09,3	+02:40,0	6
7	Чернов Михаил	Киришский р-н	935	2015	00:29:18,3	+02:49,0	7
8	Красников Илья	Ассоль - О	711	2014	00:31:44,5	+05:15,2	8
9	Себурев Георгий	Ассоль - О	714	2014	00:38:16,3	+11:47,0	9
10	Иванов Константин	Мисоги	910	2014	00:38:50,6	+12:21,3	10
11	Лебединский Даниил	Ассоль - Т (Г)	951	2013	00:45:03,3	+18:34,0	11
12	Савин Олег	Мисоги	912	2017	00:46:51,5	+20:22,2	12
13	Факиров Серафим	Мисоги	913	2015	00:48:42,5	+22:13,2	13
14	Чабаров Артем	Ассоль - Т (Г)	952	2014	00:50:44,5	+24:15,2	14
15	Дьяченко Алексей	Мисоги	909	2013	00:52:03,7	+25:34,4	15
16	Вересов Трофим	Ассоль - О	708	2015	дискв		
17	Бурыхин Лука	Ассоль - О	707	2016	сошел		
18	Божинский Федор	Ассоль - О	705	2014	сошел		
19	Кириллов Матвей	Ассоль - О	709	2016	дискв		
20	Архипов Алексей	Ассоль - О	704	2016	дискв		

M13-14, 5 км

№п/п	Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	Результат	Отставание	Место
1	Усатов Иван	Нефтяник Полиатлон	928	2011	00:19:44,7	+00:00,0	1
2	Волков Александр	Нефтяник Полиатлон	926	2012	00:21:36,1	+01:51,4	2
3	Никоноров Никита	Ассоль - О	720	2011	00:27:15,9	+07:31,2	3
4	Фролов Егор	Мисоги	916	2012	00:31:59,3	+12:14,6	4
5	Катешев Кирилл	Ассоль - О	718	2012	00:45:04,3	+25:19,6	5
6	Махнов Вячеслав	Мисоги	915	2012	00:46:31,9	+26:47,2	6
7	Захаров Федор	Нефтяник Полиатлон	927	2012	00:48:59,0	+29:14,3	7
8	Игнатов Артем	Ассоль - Т (Г)	953	2011	00:50:21,4	+30:36,7	8
9	Воробьев Денис	Ассоль - О	715	2011	00:50:45,2	+31:00,5	9
10	Кисель Радован	Мисоги	914	2011	00:51:03,1	+31:18,4	10
11	Соколов Даниил	Ассоль - О	721	2012	сошел		

БУДОГОЩСКИЙ ТРЕЙЛ - 2025

26.10.2025, п.Будогошь

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

M15-17, 10 км

№п/п	Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	Результат	Отставание	Место
1	Клюев Семён	Нефтяник Полиатлон	803	2011	00:41:56,9	+00:00,0	1
2	Родионов Валентин	ТК 'Ассоль' -(Ш)	809	2009	00:42:18,9	+00:22,0	2
3	Тимофеев Максим	Нефтяник Полиатлон	804	2009	00:51:34,0	+09:37,1	3
4	Кудрявцев Даниил	Ассоль - О	802	2011	00:55:12,9	+13:16,0	4

M18-39, 10 км

№п/п	Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	Результат	Отставание	Место
1	Яковлев Виталий	TriKirishi	858	1991	00:44:19,6	+00:00,0	1
2	Лукашевич Андрей	Пожилой паук	835	1991	01:19:10,4	+34:50,8	2
3	Ларин Андрей	р-н Калининский	831	1991	01:21:03,7	+36:44,1	3
4	Шенявин Владислав	Великий Новгород	854	1992	01:21:48,5	+37:28,9	4
5	Пестаков Александр	р-н Приморский	838	1987	01:42:47,0	+58:27,4	5
6	Дюжев Даниил	Ассоль - О	800	2007	сошел		

M40-54, 10 км

№п/п	Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	Результат	Отставание	Место
1	Бородулин Максим	TriKirishi	812	1983	00:44:40,0	+00:00,0	1
2	Иванов Лев	Киришский р-н	823	1973	00:45:32,2	+00:52,2	2
3	Шиканов Дмитрий	Trail is the way	856	1983	00:47:09,0	+02:29,0	3
4	Головин Денис	Киришский р-н	814	1978	00:51:47,3	+07:07,3	4
5	Шестаков Георгий	Санкт-Петербург	855	1982	00:52:00,7	+07:20,7	5
6	Малюков Денис	NovgorodRun	836	1979	01:21:49,0	+37:09,0	6

M55+, 10 км

№п/п	Фамилия, имя	Коллектив	Номер	ГР	Результат	Отставание	Место
1	Петров Александр	Киришский р-н	841	1970	00:46:39,0	+00:00,0	1
2	Козлов Сергей	Нефтяник Полиатлон	875	1966	01:01:15,7	+14:36,7	2
3	Федулов Александр	Novgorodran	848	1960	01:20:43,7	+34:04,7	3